Monitorler

Uriin

24 SAMSUNG LS24D400GAUXUF 5MS 100HZ FHD PivoT

27 SAMSUNG ESSENTIAL S3 LS27F320GAUXUF 5MS 120HZ
FHD IPS

27 SAMSUNG M5 LS27FM500EUXUF 5MS 60HZ FHD

23.8 HP 524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

23.8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

34 SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 LC34G55TWWRXUF 1MS 165HZ
WQHD CURVED

27 HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Hp

Hp

Samsung

Hp

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

4.933,95 TL

6.298,95 TL

8.083,95 TL

198,45 USD

198,45 USD

15.748,95 TL

313,95 USD



