

Monitörler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	24 SAMSUNG LS24D400GAUXUF 5MS 100HZ FHD PİVOT	Samsung	10+	4.933,95 TL
	27 SAMSUNG ESSENTIAL S3 LS27F320GAUXUF 5MS 120HZ FHD IPS	Samsung	10+	6.298,95 TL
	27 SAMSUNG M5 LS27FM500EUXUF 5MS 60HZ FHD	Samsung	10+	8.083,95 TL
	23.8 HP 524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS	Hp	10+	198,45 USD
	23.8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS	Hp	10+	198,45 USD
	34 SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 LC34G55TWRXUF 1MS 165HZ WQHD CURVED	Samsung	10+	15.748,95 TL
	27 HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS	Hp	0	313,95 USD